ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
R3G400-FJ75-01/G03 ebmpapst 380V 1500W
FFU fan
SKU: 894018992071
Price: $799.96
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
w-ffu-fan/
Product Description
Model: R3G400-FJ75-01/G03 ebmpapst
Size: 400mm
Voltage: 380V
Current/Power: 2.3A 1 500W
Speed: 2190RPM
Life: 50000h
Bearing structure: ball bearing
Wiring method: terminal type
Frame leaf: plastic
Brand new ebmR3G400-FJ75-01/G03 380V 1500W FFU fan air conditioning box fan
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: